P A i et e el

UNOFFICIAL COPY
rEcompATioN EQUEETED B SIS

PARK RIVER FOREST J

1001 LAKE STREET .
. 0817654009 Fee: $40.00
OAK PARK. I 60301 E\?g%#ne “C?ene" Moote RHSP Fee:$10.00

Cook Counly Recorder of Deeds
Date: 06/24/2008 11:28 AM Pg: 10of3

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
COMMUNITY BANK OF OAK
PARK RIVER FOREST
1001 LAKE STREET
OAK PARK, IL 60301

g

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

\ it . _ C%OQ‘OOQH o
This Modification of Mortgage prepared by: AN
Claude L'Heureux, St V'iJce President | PRA\R‘E TITLE £
Community Bank Oak Park River Forest \N RTH AV *
1001 Lake Street VA M L 60302
PARK, |
Oak Park, IL 60301 oAk

MODIFICATICN OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE dated May 22, 2008, is made and executed between Bruce M. Krebs
and Sherry L. Fickenscher, His Wife, whose address is 40€ N Ridgeland Ave., Oak Park, IL 60302 (referred
to below as "Grantor”) and COMMUNITY BANK OF OAK PARI. FUVER FOREST, whose address is 1001 LAKE
STREET, OAK PARK, Il. 60301 {referred to below as "Lender”).

MORTGAGE. Lender and Grantor have entered into a Mortgage daien Qctober 22, 2003 {the "Mortgage")
which has been recorded in Cook County, State of lllinois, as follows:

Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, lllinois, on November 18, 2003, as JDocument Number 0332250343,
Modified by Instrument Recorded on October 23, 2007 as Document Numboer 0729642005,

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following described real pioperty located in Cook
County, State of lllinois:

Lot 12 and the West 80.7 Feet of the South 3 Feet of Lot 11 in Block 6 in the Village of Ridgeland, Being a
Subdivision of the East 1/2 of the East 1/2 of Section 7, and the Northwest 1/4 and the ‘West 1/2 of the
Southwest 1/4 of Section 8, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook
County, lllinois.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 406 N. Ridgeland Ave, Oak Park, IL 60302. The Real
Property tax identification number is 16-08-100-012-0000.

MODIFICATION. Lender and Grantor hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:
Increase Line Principal from $200,000.00 to $300,000.00 .

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain
unchanged and in full force and effect and are legally valid, binding, and enforceable in accordance with their
respective terms. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict
performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing
in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by




0817654009 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Jaubig pezuoyiny

153404 H3AIY ¥HVd Mvd JO HNvE

‘H3aNa

layosuaiolq 1 Alsysg

TR I

Aot v ,{:;);fyyfy._l.-\v/ i{{j K Q sqaiy "I\ eanug
‘”“*/ g //‘“})7) ’/ X

‘HOINVHD

"800¢ '2¢ AVIN Q31vd Sl IDVYHLHOW 40 NOILYIHIGOW SIHL "SINY3L SH 0L SITHOV HOLNVHYD ANV
JOVOHLHOW 40 NOILVIIdIQOW SIHL 40 SNOISIAOHd JHL 1TV AV3H DNIAVH SIDAFTMONNIY HOLNVHD

‘suonoe uenbasqns yons ||e 0) 0s{e INQ ‘UonEDdYIPOW
10 uoisualxa [eniul Aue 01 Ajuo jou sajjdde Jsalem siyl U Ag pases|as 9q 10U ||IM SSIMISYIO IO UONEDILIPOA
siyl jo suoisiaoid pue sabueyo syl 01 sluesu0o uossed Buubis-uou B8yl leyl JspusT 01 UONRIUBSAIAD.
Ayl uo paseq ‘Ajleuolllpuod usalb S| uoneoyipopy syl 1eyl sbpsimoudoe mojpg Bulubis suosiad e usy}
‘uoneoyipoly siy) ubis Jou saop abeBliol JeuiBlo sy) paubis oym uosiad Aue §| -LUOIEDLIPOW SIYL JO ANLIA Ag
peseajal aq 10U ||leys ‘sisxyew uolepowwodde Bulpnoul ‘iasiopus 10 Jayew Auy Bunum Ul Jepua Aq pasesial
Aissssdxa st Aued e ssajun ‘seiied uonepowwiodde Buipnjoul ‘eloN Byl 01 SI9SIOpUS pue siyew ‘saied
lle pue abefliop oyi 01 sefed |je ajgey se Ule1ai 01 19pUST JO UCHUBIUI BYL SI Y| (810N, ay1) abeBLop sy}

z obeg {(penunuon) LLL66900L ON ueot
d9VOI1HOW 40 NOILYIIdIa0oN




0817654009 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

: MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE
Loan No: 100699171 {Continued) Page 3

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

i
STATEOF (- Ltilo] S )

) SS
YV
COUNTY OF an:‘ftﬂ’. )

On this day beiore’ me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Bruce M. Krebs and Sherry L.
Fickenscher, to me knawn to be the individuals described in and who executed the Modification of Mortgage,
and acknowledged thad Zney signed the Modification as their free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and
purposes therein mentioreda.

Given under my_ hand and oZir’a’ se?I.this 58“{"{/\ day of M/f‘;)/ . 20 ‘Qﬁ) .
By b( \//L e/ ’L/ Y ) Residing at iL T3 ISt Coori™

FAmcens  PAKC (v GO,
Notary Pubhd in and for the Stateﬂof _Z LLIAOLS / /

My commission expires Q)[/ 2/(:./ (i/ (/

LENDER ACKNOWLEZDGMENT

VAARAAAAA ‘-1

OFFICIAL SEAL : 3

stateor_ J(LL/NOLS ) ANA € CRUZ »

) 88 NGTARYPUBLWSTATEGm !

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4

countyof (200 ) armmmarnrnaannaraansd
On this ‘_?O"’LL day of mg (/ ,&Oog before a2, 2he undersigned Notary

Public, personally appeared LAUOE. (! HEUALUX_ and known to me to be the G210 VICE.

10671, authorized agent for COMMUNITY BANK OF OAK PARK RIVER FOREST that executed the within
and foregoing instrument and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary wct and deed of
COMMUNITY BANK OF OAK PARK RIVER FOREST, duly authorized by COMMUNITY BANK OF OAK PARK
RIVER FOREST through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and
on oath stated that he or she is authorized to execute this said instrument and in fact executed this said
mstrument on behalf of CO %INITY BANK OF OAK PARK RIVER FOREST.

Residing at GDDL aOC)OW

By

Notary Public in and for the State of IW”O[ <

My commission expires g"’/ f-" { {




